

新疆天业股份有限公司 公告编号:临 2022-017 关于修订公司章程的公告

本公司董事会及全体董事保证本公告不存在任何虚假记载、误导性陈述或者重大遗漏,并对其内容的真实性、准确性和完整性承担个别及连带责任...

Table with 3 columns: 序号 (Serial Number), 修订前 (Revised Before), 修订后 (Revised After). Contains detailed changes to the company's articles of association.

新疆天业股份有限公司 公告编号:临 2022-018 关于修订信息披露事务管理制度的公告

本公司董事会及全体董事保证本公告不存在任何虚假记载、误导性陈述或者重大遗漏,并对其内容的真实性、准确性和完整性承担个别及连带责任...

Table with 3 columns: 序号 (Serial Number), 修订前 (Revised Before), 修订后 (Revised After). Contains detailed changes to the company's disclosure management system.

新疆天业股份有限公司 公告编号:临 2022-019 关于修订董事、监事、高管持股管理制度的公告

本公司董事会及全体董事保证本公告不存在任何虚假记载、误导性陈述或者重大遗漏,并对其内容的真实性、准确性和完整性承担个别及连带责任...

Table with 3 columns: 序号 (Serial Number), 修订前 (Revised Before), 修订后 (Revised After). Contains detailed changes to the company's shareholding management system for directors, supervisors, and executives.

新疆天业股份有限公司 公告编号:临 2022-020 2021年度日常关联交易执行情况及2022年日常关联交易预计公告

本公司董事会及全体董事保证本公告不存在任何虚假记载、误导性陈述或者重大遗漏,并对其内容的真实性、准确性和完整性承担个别及连带责任...

Table with 5 columns: 关联方 (Related Party), 关联方类别 (Related Party Category), 关联方名称 (Related Party Name), 关联方关系 (Related Party Relationship), 关联交易内容 (Related Party Transaction Content). Lists various related parties and their transactions.